
Dates & Fees

20
22

Summer Camps
Language study programmes for juniors & teens from 8 to 
17 years-old in France, Germany, Switzerland and England

www.alpadia.com

ENGLISH
FRENCH

GERMAN



Summer Camps 2022 
Dates & Destinations

BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

SWITZERLANDFRANCE

ITALY

UNITED KINGDOM

Montreux-
Riviera

Paris-
Igny

Freiburg

Frankfurt-Lahntal

Biarritz

Engelberg

Leysin

Berlin-Wannsee

Bath
London 
City

Brighton
Torquay

Berlin-Werbellinsee

SPAIN

Paris-
Passy

ALPADIA SUMMER CAMP
AGE RANGE  2022 DATES

 LEYSIN-JUNIORS 8-14 FR / EN
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 LEYSIN-TEENS 13-17 FR / EN
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 MONTREUX-RIVIERA 13-17 FR
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08.2022

 ENGELBERG 10-17 DE / EN
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08.2022

 PARIS-IGNY (groups only) 13-17 FR
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 /  

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 PARIS-PASSY 13-17 FR / EN
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 /  

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 BIARRITZ 13-17 FR
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 BERLIN-WANNSEE 13-17 DE
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 �BERLIN-WERBELLINSEE 10-17 DE / EN
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 24.07-

30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 FREIBURG 13-17 DE
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 �FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL 10-17 DE
26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 

24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 LONDON-CITY 13-17 EN
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 24.07-

30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 BRIGHTON 10-17 EN
03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 17.07-23.07 / 24.07-

30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

KAPLAN SUMMER CAMP 
AGE RANGE  2022 DATES

 BATH 12-17 EN
12.06-18.06 / 19.06-25.06 / 26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 

17.07-23.07 / 24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022

 TORQUAY 12-17 EN
12.06-18.06 / 19.06-25.06 / 26.06-02.07 / 03.07-09.07 / 10.07-16.07 / 

17.07-23.07 / 24.07-30.07 / 31.07-06.08 / 07.08-13.08.2022



Summer Camps 2022 Prices
ALPADIA SUMMER CAMP
AGE RANGE

STANDARD COURSE 201 INTENSIVE COURSE 251 PRIVATE +5 FEE

1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks + week 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks + week Standard only Application

 LEYSIN-JUNIORS 8-14 CHF 1'450 CHF 2'590 CHF 3’885 CHF 5'180 CHF 1’295 CHF 1’550 CHF 2'790 CHF 4'185 CHF 5'580 CHF 1’395 CHF 300 CHF 110

 LEYSIN-TEENS 13-17 CHF 1'450 CHF 2'590 CHF 3’885 CHF 5'180 CHF 1’295 CHF 1’550 CHF 2'790 CHF 4'185 CHF 5'580 CHF 1’395 CHF 300 CHF 110

 MONTREUX-RIVIERA 13-17 CHF 1'420 CHF 2'520 CHF 3'780 CHF 5'040 CHF 1’260 CHF 1'520 CHF 2'720 CHF 4'080 CHF 5'440 CHF 1’360 CHF 300 CHF 110

 ENGELBERG 10-17 CHF 1'490 CHF 2'750 CHF 4’125 CHF 5'500 CHF 1’375 CHF 1’590 CHF 2'950 CHF 4'425 CHF 5'900 CHF 1’475 CHF 300 CHF 110

 PARIS-IGNY (groups only) 13-17 € 925 € 1'790 € 2'685 € 3'580 € 895 € 990 € 1'920 € 2'880 € 3'840 € 960 € 195 € 75

 PARIS-PASSY 13-17 € 990 € 1'960 € 2'940 € 3'920 € 980 € 1’055 € 2'090 € 3'135 € 4'180 € 1’045 € 200 € 75

 BIARRITZ 13-17 € 870 € 1'700 € 2'550 € 3'400 € 850 € 935 € 1'830 € 2'745 € 3'660 € 915 € 195 € 75

 BERLIN-WANNSEE 13-17 € 845 € 1'640 € 2'460 € 3'280 € 820 € 905 € 1'770 € 2’655 € 3'540 € 885 € 205 € 75

 �BERLIN-WERBELLINSEE 10-17 € 835 € 1'600 € 2'400 € 3'200 € 800 € 900 € 1'730 € 2'595 € 3'460 € 865 € 205 € 75

 FREIBURG 13-17 € 855 € 1'690 € 2'535 € 3'380 € 845 € 920 € 1'820 € 2'730 € 3'640 € 910 € 205 € 75

 �FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL 10-17 € 830 € 1'550 € 2'325 € 3'100 € 775 € 895 € 1'680 € 2'520 € 3'360 € 840 € 205 € 75

 LONDON-CITY2 13-17 £ 905 £ 1'770 £ 2’655 £ 3'540 £ 885 £ 965 £ 1'890  £ 2'835  £ 3'780  £ 945 £ 220 £ 55

 BRIGHTON2 10-17  £ 860  £ 1'660  £ 2'490  £ 3'320  £ 830 £ 920  £ 1’780  £ 2'670  £ 3'560 £ 890 £ 220 £ 55

1 INCLUDED IN THE PRICE Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions.
2 These camps cannot accept enrolments for stays over 4 weeks for students younger than 16 years

CHF = SWISS FRANCS / € = EUROS / £ = BRITISH POUNDS

KAPLAN SUMMER CAMP  
AGE RANGE

STANDARD COURSE 203 FEE

1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks + week Application

 BATH 12-17 £ 660 £ 1'320 £ 1'980 £ 2'640 £ 660 £ 55

 TORQUAY 12-17 £ 580 £ 1'160 £ 1'740 £ 2'320 £ 580 £ 55

3 �INCLUDED IN THE PRICE Full board accommodation with welcome pack, tuition and course material, paper assessment test, language certificate, student card, activities and excursions, English portfolio to take home.  



Summer Camps 2022 Premium+ Prices

PREMIUM     
Adrenalin

   
Amusement Park

   
City

   
Cooking

   
Creative Arts

   
Fashion

   
Horse Riding

   
Stadiums

   
Tennis

   
Watersports

LEYSIN-JUNIORS CHF 130 CHF 220 CHF 220

LEYSIN-TEENS CHF 220 CHF 220 CHF 220

MONTREUX-RIVIERA CHF 220 CHF 130 CHF 220

ENGELBERG CHF 220 CHF 130 CHF 220

PARIS-IGNY € 190* € 130 € 90

PARIS-PASSY € 190* € 130 € 90

BIARRITZ € 100 € 130 € 210

BERLIN-WANNSEE € 130 € 110 € 150

BERLIN-
WERBELLINSEE

€ 110 € 130 € 150

FREIBURG € 180 € 120* € 150

FRANKFURT-
LAHNTAL

€ 110 € 130 € 150

LONDON-CITY £ 170* £ 100 £ 150

BRIGHTON £ 100 £ 150 £ 120

* For stays of one week only, these activities are not available.

CHF = SWISS FRANCS / € = EUROS / £ = BRITISH POUNDS

  Insurance: Alpadia provides insurance for students, from £/€/CHF 12 per week.



Summer Camps 2022 Transfer Prices

ONE WAY FARE  AIRPORT TRANSFERS   TRAIN TRANSFERS

SUMMER CAMP AIRPORT CODE
COLLECTIVE  
according to 
schedule 1)

PRIVATE
anytime

UM 
SERVICE2) TRAIN STATION PRICE

LEYSIN-JUNIORS / 
LEYSIN-TEENS

Geneva GVA CHF 140 CHF 400 CHF 40 Leysin-Feydey Free

MONTREUX-RIVIERA Geneva GVA CHF 140 CHF 400 CHF 40 Montreux Free

ENGELBERG Zurich ZRH CHF 110 CHF 295 CHF 40 Engelberg Free

PARIS-IGNY
Paris-Orly ORY
Paris-Charles de Gaulle CDG

€ 30
€ 55

€ 90
€ 145

€ 40 Paris stations € 85

PARIS-PASSY
Paris-Orly ORY
Paris-Charles de Gaulle CDG

€ 45
€ 55

€ 110
€ 160

€ 40 Paris stations € 85

BIARRITZ
Biarritz BIQ
Bilbao BIO
San Sebastián EAS

€ 40
€ 150
€ 65

€ 90
€ 330
€ 150

€ 40
Biarritz   
St-Jean-de-Luz

€ 40

BERLIN-WANNSEE Berlin Brandenburg BER € 75 € 130 € 40 Berlin stations € 40

BERLIN-WERBELLINSEE Berlin Brandenburg BER € 85 € 170 € 40 Berlin stations € 70

FREIBURG
EuroAirport Basel EAP/BSL
Zurich ZRH
Frankfurt FRA

€ 65
€ 110
€ 140

€ 140
€ 290
€ 440

€ 40
Freiburg im 
Breisgau

Free

FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL
Frankfurt FRA
Cologne Bonn CGN

€ 60
€ 80

€ 125
€ 130

€ 40
Lausanne, CH
Supervised by Alpadia 
Staff

age 10-13: € 110  
age 14-15: € 155  
age 16-17: € 190

LONDON-CITY
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 90
£ 80

£ 120
£ 150

£ 35 London St. Pancras £ 50

BRIGHTON
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 90
£ 60

£ 180
£ 150

£ 35 London St. Pancras £ 170

1  �Sunday arrival – Saturday departure / 9:00 to 16:00.   

For collective transfers outside this schedule, please add the following amounts to the Collective 
one-way transfer price: Camps in Switzerland: CHF 50, camps in Germany & France: € 30, camps in 
England: £25. A private transfer will be required when travelling on a day other than Sunday (arrival) or 
Saturday (departure).

2  �UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Service: This service is mandatory for all students travelling with the UM 
service from the respective airline. Please make sure to book accordingly.

3 �Outbound bus transfer takes place on Sunday. Inwbound bus transfer takes place on Saturday.
4 � �Sunday arrival – Saturday departure / 8:00 to 20:00.  

 �BUS TRANSFERS TO LEYSIN AND MONTREUX SUMMER CAMPS

BUS STOP OUT-/IN- BOUND TIMETABLE3) PRICE ONE WAY FARE

Lugano 06:30 / 18:10

CHF 60

Collective price 

Locarno 07:15 / 17:25

Bellinzona 07:45 / 16:55

Airola 08:35 / 16:05

Lucern 09:50 / 14:50

Zurich 10:45 / 14:05

Egerkingen 11:45 / 13:05

Bern 12:45 / 12:05

Fribourg 13:20 / 11:30

Montreux 14:05 / 10:45

Leysin 14:50 / 10:00

CHF = SWISS FRANCS / € = EUROS / £ = BRITISH POUNDS

 AIRPORT TRANSFERS 	 ONE-WAY FARE

KAPLAN 
SUMMER 
CAMP

AIRPORT CODE
TAXI 

private 
transfer

COLLECTIVE  
according to 

schedule1

UM SERVICE2

BATH4

Bristol BRS
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW
London Stansted STN

£ 65
£ 170
£ 210
£ 240

-
£ 110

-
-

£ 35

TORQUAY4

Bristol BRS
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW
Exeter EXT

£ 100
£ 195
£ 240
£ 50

-
£ 100

-
-

£ 35


